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POLFLAM 45

Nominal thickness (approx.)
Thickness tolerance

Weight (approx.)

Fire rating

Daylight transmittance [%]
U-value [Btu/h-ft*F]

STC Rating (approx.)

Pendulum body impact resistance

Maximum temperature range

1-1/16 in.
(27 mm)

+ 5/65in.
(2 mm)

10 lb/ft?
49 kg/m?

45 min.

86

0.68 (Winter)
0.63 (Summer)

43
npd

-40/+122°F

NPD = No Performance Determined
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